
POTOMAC VALLEY SWIMMING RECORDS
08/31/2022

Women's SCY LSC Open Records

SwimmerTime Date LSC-ClubAge Group Event Meet

Giulia Baroldi10 & under FR50 25.60 12/13/2014 PV-JFD 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational

Sarah Eliason10 & under FR100 55.77 01/15/2017 PV-MACH 2017 PV Green & Orange Bowl

Sarah Eliason10 & under FR200 2:00.98 01/28/2017 PV-MACH 2017 PV USA Swimming IM Xtreme
Games-NE

Madelyn Donohoe10 & under FR500 5:17.26 10/27/2012 PV-FISH 2012 PV Fall Senior Invitation

Caitlin Horning10 & under BK50 28.64 12/09/2016 MA-DST 2016 PV RMSC Holiday Invitational

Caitlin Horning10 & under BK100 1:00.99 12/11/2016 MA-DST 2016 PV RMSC Holiday Invitational

Emma Redman10 & under BR50 33.34 03/10/2017 PV-FISH 2017 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Champs

Meghan Lynch10 & under BR100 1:10.34 01/31/2014 CT-GYWD 2014 PV USA-S IM Xtreme Games-NE

Janet Hu10 & under FL50 27.88 10/13/2006 PV-CUBU 2006 PV October Open - Fairland #1

Gretchen Walsh10 & under FL50 27.88 12/12/2013 CT-CPAC 2013 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational

Caitlin Horning10 & under FL100 1:00.93 01/28/2017 MA-DST 2017 PV USA Swimming IM Xtreme
Games-NE

Gretchen Walsh10 & under IM100 1:02.89 12/12/2013 CT-CPAC 2013 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational

Meghan Lynch10 & under IM200 2:17.35 01/31/2014 CT-GYWD 2014 PV USA-S IM Xtreme Games-NE

Jessie Feng,<br>  Sydney Allen,<br>
Nina Allen,<br>  Amy Lamb

10 & under FR-R200 1:48.00 12/12/2015 PV-RMSC 2015 PV RMSC Holiday Invitational

Nina Allen,<br>  Joyce Wu,<br>
Elena Harrison,<br>  Amy Lamb

10 & under MED-R200 2:02.44 11/07/2015 PV-RMSC 2015 PV National Age Group Team
Challenge



Women's SCY LSC Open Records

SwimmerTime Date LSC-ClubAge Group Event Meet

Janet Hu11-12 FR50 23.77 12/04/2008 PV-CUBU 2008 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

Kathleen Ledecky11-12 FR100 52.48 03/11/2010 PV-CUBU 2010 PV Senior SC Championship

Kathleen Ledecky11-12 FR200 1:52.85 03/11/2010 PV-CUBU 2010 PV Senior SC Championship

Isabella Rongione11-12 FR500 4:56.58 03/15/2012 PV-FISH 2012 PV 14 &U JO Championships

Madelyn Donohoe11-12 FR1000 10:04.03 10/26/2014 PV-FISH 2014 PV Fall Senior Invitational

Claire Weinstein11-12 FR1650 16:46.33 12/12/2019 MR-WEST 2019 PV NCAP Invitational

Janet Hu11-12 BK50 25.76 11/01/2008 PV-CUBU 2008 PV NAG Team Challenge

Janet Hu11-12 BK100 55.68 12/04/2008 PV-CUBU 2008 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

Janet Hu11-12 BK200 1:59.69 12/04/2008 PV-CUBU 2008 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

Joyce Wu11-12 BR50 29.34 11/12/2017 PV-RMSC 2017 PV RMSC November Invitational

Joyce Wu11-12 BR100 1:03.14 10/28/2017 PV-RMSC 2017 PV National Age Group Team
Challenge

Meghan Lynch11-12 BR200 2:19.10 12/11/2015 CT-GYWD 2015 PV NCAP Invitational

Janet Hu11-12 FL50 25.10 12/04/2008 PV-CUBU 2008 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

Janet Hu11-12 FL100 56.42 12/04/2008 PV-CUBU 2008 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

Joy Jiang11-12 FL200 2:03.71 12/12/2015 MR-WEST 2015 PV NCAP Invitational

Alexandra Walsh11-12 IM100 58.30 12/12/2013 CT-CPAC 2013 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational

Eleanor Sun11-12 IM200 2:04.73 12/09/2017 PV-NCAP 2017 PV NCAP Invitational

Chase Travis11-12 IM400 4:23.49 12/12/2014 MA-DST 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational

Kate Hallmark,<br>  Carly
Sebring,<br>  Erin Gemmell,<br>
Mikayla Moore

11-12 FR-R200 1:38.61 03/11/2017 PV-NCAP 2017 PV 14&U Junior Olympic Champs

Chelsey Liu,<br>  Bella Warner,<br>
Isabella Paoletti,<br>  Chase Travis

11-12 FR-R400 3:35.90 12/12/2014 MA-DST 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational

Phoebe Bacon,<br>  Abigail
Harter,<br>  Allison Kopac,<br>  Maya
Fischer

11-12 MED-R200 1:49.34 12/13/2014 PV-NCAP 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational

Isabel Gormley,<br>  Sophia
Zhang,<br>  Zoe Moon,<br>  Charlotte
Krevitt

11-12 MED-R400 3:58.89 12/14/2014 MR-AGUA 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational



Women's SCY LSC Open Records

SwimmerTime Date LSC-ClubAge Group Event Meet

Katie Mack13-14 FR50 22.73 12/12/2015 PV-NCAP 2015 PV NCAP Invitational

Elizabeth Pelton13-14 FR100 49.89 10/26/2008 MD-NBAC 2008 PV CUBU vs. NBAC Dual Meet

Tess Howley13-14 FR200 1:47.35 12/13/2019 MR-LIAC 2019 PV NCAP Invitational

Kathleen Ledecky13-14 FR500 4:35.14 11/12/2011 PV-CUBU 2011 PV National Age Group Team
Challenge

Kathleen Ledecky13-14 FR1000 9:29.81 11/12/2011 PV-CUBU 2011 PV National Age Group Team
Challenge

Kathleen Ledecky13-14 FR1650 15:59.35 03/08/2012 PV-CUBU 2012 PV SC Senior Championships

Phoebe Bacon13-14 BK100 52.82 12/10/2016 PV-NCAP 2016 PV NCAP Invitational

Phoebe Bacon13-14 BK200 1:55.53 12/11/2016 PV-NCAP 2016 PV NCAP Invitational

Anna Keating13-14 BR100 1:01.80 12/09/2016 PV-MACH 2016 PV NCAP Invitational

Allie Szekely13-14 BR200 2:10.22 12/06/2012 MA-CBST 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

Cassidy Bayer13-14 FL100 53.42 12/12/2013 PV-NCAP 2013 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational

Phoebe Bacon13-14 FL100 53.42 12/09/2016 PV-NCAP 2016 PV NCAP Invitational

Tess Howley13-14 FL200 1:55.59 12/14/2019 MR-LIAC 2019 PV NCAP Invitational

Allie Szekely13-14 IM200 1:59.14 12/06/2012 MA-CBST 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

Grace Sheble13-14 IM400 4:09.00 12/08/2017 VA-NOVA 2017 PV NCAP Invitational

Carly Sebring,<br>  Camille
Spink,<br>  Eleanor Sun,<br>  Erin
Gemmell

13-14 FR-R200 1:33.31 03/16/2019 PV-NCAP 2019 PV 14&U Junior Olympic
Championships

Carly Sebring,<br>  Camille
Spink,<br>  Eleanor Sun,<br>  Erin
Gemmell

13-14 FR-R400 3:21.90 03/17/2019 PV-NCAP 2019 PV 14&U Junior Olympic
Championships

Hannah Baker,<br>  Emily Meilus,<br>
Lea Gwennap,<br>  Megan Byrnes

13-14 FR-R800 7:28.00 03/07/2013 PV-NCAP 2013 PV SC Senior Championship

Phoebe Bacon,<br>  Abigail
Harter,<br>  Allison Kopac,<br>  Maya
Fischer

13-14 MED-R200 1:43.22 12/08/2016 PV-NCAP 2016 PV NCAP Invitational

Josephine Fuller,<br>  Grace
Sheble,<br>  Caroline Sheble,<br>
Olivia Erickson

13-14 MED-R400 3:44.77 12/09/2017 VA-NOVA 2017 PV NCAP Invitational



Women's SCY LSC Open Records

SwimmerTime Date LSC-ClubAge Group Event Meet

Torri Huske15-16 FR50 22.06 12/08/2018 PV-AAC 2018 PV Sport Fair Winter Classic

Janet Hu15-16 FR100 48.81 12/06/2012 PV-NCAP 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

Cavan Gormsen15-16 FR200 1:44.48 12/10/2021 MR-LIAC 2021 PV NCAP Invitational

Katie Ledecky15-16 FR500 4:34.71 12/06/2012 PV-NCAP 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

Kate Ziegler15-16 FR1000 9:25.51 03/17/2005 PV-FISH 2005 Eastern Zone South Sectional

Kate Ziegler15-16 FR1650 15:40.89 03/17/2005 PV-FISH 2005 Eastern Zone South Sectional

Phoebe Bacon15-16 BK100 51.18 12/08/2018 PV-NCAP 2018 PV NCAP Invitational

Allie Szekely15-16 BK200 1:53.36 12/14/2014 MA-CBST 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational

Anna Keating15-16 BR100 1:00.66 12/07/2018 PV-MACH 2018 PV NCAP Invitational

Allie Szekely15-16 BR200 2:10.74 12/13/2014 MA-CBST 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational

Torri Huske15-16 FL100 51.72 12/07/2018 PV-AAC 2018 PV Sport Fair Winter Classic

Tess Howley15-16 FL200 1:52.76 12/11/2021 MR-LIAC 2021 PV NCAP Invitational

Phoebe Bacon15-16 IM200 1:57.52 12/09/2018 PV-NCAP 2018 PV NCAP Invitational

Allie Szekely15-16 IM400 4:06.33 12/12/2014 MA-CBST 2014 PV Speedo Tom Dolan Invitational

Tess Howley,<br>  Sophia Zhao,<br>
Madison Connor,<br>  Cavan
Gormsen

15-16 FR-R200 1:32.52 12/10/2021 MR-LIAC 2021 PV NCAP Invitational

Cavan Gormsen,<br>  Madison
Connor,<br>  Sophia Zhao,<br>  Tess
Howley

15-16 FR-R400 3:20.81 12/12/2021 MR-LIAC 2021 PV NCAP Invitational

Sophie Duncan,<br>  Camille
Spink,<br>  Tatum Wall,<br>  Erin
Gemmell

15-16 FR-R800 7:08.94 12/13/2020 PV-NCAP 2020 PV NCAP Winter Intrasquad

Madison Kolessar,<br>  Heather
Maccausland,<br>  Syd Paglia,<br>
Camryn Carter

15-16 MED-R200 1:43.62 12/08/2017 MA-SSC 2017 PV NCAP Invitational

Janet Hu,<br>  Brooke Malone,<br>
Kristina Li,<br>  Katie Ledecky

15-16 MED-R400 3:40.53 12/06/2012 PV-NCAP 2012 PV Tom Dolan Invitational



Women's SCY LSC Open Records

SwimmerTime Date LSC-ClubAge Group Event Meet

Camille Spink,<br>  Maren
Conze,<br>  Tatum Wall,<br>  Erin
Gemmell

15-18 FR-R200 1:32.13 12/10/2021 PV-NCAP 2021 PV NCAP Invitational

Tatum Wall,<br>  Jillian Ferrari,<br>
Erin Gemmell,<br>  Camille Spink

15-18 FR-R400 3:18.41 12/12/2021 PV-NCAP 2021 PV NCAP Invitational

Sophie Duncan,<br>  Tatum Wall,<br>
Camille Spink,<br>  Erin Gemmell

15-18 FR-R800 7:06.69 03/04/2022 PV-NCAP 2022 PV SC Senior Championship

Phoebe Bacon,<br>  Abby Harter,<br>
Cassidy Bayer,<br>  Katie Mack

15-18 MED-R200 1:40.42 12/08/2017 PV-NCAP 2017 PV NCAP Invitational

Camille Spink,<br>  Eleanor Sun,<br>
Tatum Wall,<br>  Erin Gemmell

15-18 MED-R400 3:40.23 12/11/2021 PV-NCAP 2021 PV NCAP Invitational



Women's SCY LSC Open Records

SwimmerTime Date LSC-ClubAge Group Event Meet

Torri Huske17-18 FR50 21.39 03/18/2021 PV-AAC 2021 PV SC Championship Series- Wave
II

Torri Huske17-18 FR100 47.60 12/06/2020 PV-AAC 2020 PV 18&U Winter Championships

Kathleen Ledecky17-18 FR200 1:41.04 12/11/2015 PV-NCAP 2015 PV NCAP Invitational

Kathleen Ledecky17-18 FR500 4:28.17 12/12/2015 PV-NCAP 2015 PV NCAP Invitational

Kathleen Ledecky17-18 FR1000 8:59.65 12/13/2015 PV-NCAP 2015 PV NCAP Invitational

Kate Ziegler17-18 FR1650 15:37.17 12/07/2006 PV-FISH 2006 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

Phoebe Bacon17-18 BK100 50.70 12/14/2019 PV-NCAP 2019 PV NCAP Invitational

Phoebe Bacon17-18 BK200 1:51.97 12/15/2019 PV-NCAP 2019 PV NCAP Invitational

Anna Keating17-18 BR100 1:00.02 12/13/2019 PV-MACH 2019 PV NCAP Invitational

Anna Keating17-18 BR200 2:10.21 12/14/2019 PV-MACH 2019 PV NCAP Invitational

Torri Huske17-18 FL100 49.70 03/18/2021 PV-AAC 2021 PV SC Championship Series- Wave
II

Torri Huske17-18 FL200 1:53.71 03/20/2021 PV-AAC 2021 PV SC Championship Series- Wave
II

Torri Huske17-18 IM200 1:54.50 12/06/2020 PV-AAC 2020 PV 18&U Winter Championships

Kathleen Ledecky17-18 IM400 4:01.69 12/11/2015 PV-NCAP 2015 PV NCAP Invitational

Kate Nezelek,<br>  Olivia Fisher,<br>
Zoe Trenz,<br>  Casey Fanz

17-18 FR-R200 1:35.05 12/11/2015 VA-PSDN 2015 PV NCAP Invitational

Emily Claesson,<br>  Marin
McKee,<br>  Maddy Hartley,<br>
Kayla Wilson

17-18 FR-R400 3:25.44 12/12/2021 VA-TIDE 2021 PV NCAP Invitational

Sophie Duncan,<br>  Tatum Wall,<br>
Camille Spink,<br>  Erin Gemmell

17-18 FR-R800 7:06.69 03/04/2022 PV-NCAP 2022 PV SC Senior Championship

Hailey Ladd,<br>  Olivia Fisher,<br>
Meghan Burton,<br>  Casey Fanz

17-18 MED-R200 1:44.99 12/10/2015 VA-PSDN 2015 PV NCAP Invitational

Savannah Nash,<br>  Caroline
Wittich,<br>  Izzy Gati,<br>  Madeline
Laporte

17-18 MED-R400 3:44.13 12/09/2017 PV-NCAP 2017 PV NCAP Invitational



Women's SCY LSC Open Records

SwimmerTime Date LSC-ClubAge Group Event Meet

Torri HuskeOpen FR50 21.39 03/18/2021 PV-AAC 2021 PV SC Championship Series- Wave
II

Torri HuskeOpen FR100 47.60 12/06/2020 PV-AAC 2020 PV 18&U Winter Championships

Kathleen LedeckyOpen FR200 1:41.04 12/11/2015 PV-NCAP 2015 PV NCAP Invitational

Kathleen LedeckyOpen FR500 4:28.17 12/12/2015 PV-NCAP 2015 PV NCAP Invitational

Kathleen LedeckyOpen FR1000 8:59.65 12/13/2015 PV-NCAP 2015 PV NCAP Invitational

Kate ZieglerOpen FR1650 15:29.15 12/06/2007 PV-FISH 2007 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

Phoebe BaconOpen BK100 50.70 12/14/2019 PV-NCAP 2019 PV NCAP Invitational

Phoebe BaconOpen BK200 1:51.97 12/15/2019 PV-NCAP 2019 PV NCAP Invitational

Anna KeatingOpen BR100 1:00.02 12/13/2019 PV-MACH 2019 PV NCAP Invitational

Masami TanakaOpen BR200 2:08.24 12/12/2002 PV-CUBU 2002 PV Tom Dolan Invitational

Torri HuskeOpen FL100 49.70 03/18/2021 PV-AAC 2021 PV SC Championship Series- Wave
II

Tess HowleyOpen FL200 1:52.76 12/11/2021 MR-LIAC 2021 PV NCAP Invitational

Torri HuskeOpen IM200 1:54.50 12/06/2020 PV-AAC 2020 PV 18&U Winter Championships

Kathleen LedeckyOpen IM400 4:01.69 12/11/2015 PV-NCAP 2015 PV NCAP Invitational

Camille Spink,<br>  Maren
Conze,<br>  Tatum Wall,<br>  Erin
Gemmell

Open FR-R200 1:32.13 12/10/2021 PV-NCAP 2021 PV NCAP Invitational

Tatum Wall,<br>  Jillian Ferrari,<br>
Erin Gemmell,<br>  Camille Spink

Open FR-R400 3:18.41 12/12/2021 PV-NCAP 2021 PV NCAP Invitational

Sophie Duncan,<br>  Tatum Wall,<br>
Camille Spink,<br>  Erin Gemmell

Open FR-R800 7:06.69 03/04/2022 PV-NCAP 2022 PV SC Senior Championship

Phoebe Bacon,<br>  Abby Harter,<br>
Cassidy Bayer,<br>  Katie Mack

Open MED-R200 1:40.42 12/08/2017 PV-NCAP 2017 PV NCAP Invitational

Annie Boone,<br>  Anna
Belousova,<br>  Cassidy Bayer,<br>
Kathleen Ledecky

Open MED-R400 3:38.72 12/12/2015 PV-NCAP 2015 PV NCAP Invitational



USA Swimming


